
2023 Board of Estimates Schedule 
 

Agency Submission Deadline BOE Meeting Date 

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Wednesday, February 1, 2023 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Wednesday, April 19, 2023* 

Special meeting – no agency submissions Wednesday, April 26, 2023* 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023* 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Wednesday, May 17, 2023 

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Wednesday, June 7, 2023 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Wednesday, June 21, 2023 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Wednesday, July 12, 2023 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Wednesday, August 2, 2023 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Wednesday, October 4, 2023 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Wednesday, November 1, 2023 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Wednesday, December 6, 2023 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

 
 
Areas bolded reference the FY24 Budget Timeline. Specifically: 

• April 19th – Preliminary Ordinance of Estimates at the BOE; 

• April 26th – Special Board of Estimates Meeting and BOE Taxpayers’ Night; And 

• May 10th – BOE to consider a vote on the proposed Ordinance of Estimates. 
 


